
From:
Required:

Optional:

Subject:
Location:

Smith, Dorothy (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Dorothy.Smith@aoa.hhs.gov>
Smith, Dorothy (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Dorothy.Smith@aoa.hhs.gov>
'Cotton, Todd' <Todd.Cotton@adss.alabama.gov>
'Marsha L Griffin' <Griffinml@elderaffairs.org>
'Marcene Walsh' <Walshml@elderaffairs.org>
'Wendy Allender' <Allenderw@elderaffairs.org>
'J. Blake Lanier' <jblanier@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Minerva Nixon' <mgnixon@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Rhonda Twyman' <rhtwyman@dhr.state.ga.us>
'dhrgrants@dhr.state.ga.us' <dhrgrants@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Woodrum, Stacy (CHFS DAIL)' <Stacy.Woodrum@ky.gov>
Ford, Cindy (CHFS DAIL) <Cindy.Ford@ky.gov>
'Newton, Kevin (CHFS DAIL)' <Kevin.Newton@ky.gov>
'Kelli.Hill@ky.gov' <Kelli.Hill@ky.gov>
'Sumner, Dave (CHFS OFS DGA)' <dave.sumner@ky.gov>
'Debra Dixon' <Dvann@mdhs.state.ms.us>
'Ronald Lewis' <Ronald.Lewis@mdhs.ms.gov>
'Sharon Clark' <Sharon.Clark@mdhs.ms.gov>
'Tack, Helen' <helen.tack@dhhs.nc.gov>
Cyrus, Gary <gary.cyrus@dhhs.nc.gov>
'Marrow, Wilma D' <wilma.marrow@dhhs.nc.gov>
Slate, Robyn <robyn.slate@dhhs.nc.gov>
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
'Sheryl Smith' <Sheryl.Smith@tn.gov>
Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov>
Robinson-Wright, Joyce (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Joyce.Robinson-Wright@aoa.hhs.gov> 
Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov> 
'Neal.Morrison@adss.alabama.gov' <Neal.Morrison@adss.alabama.gov> 
'Corleyct@elderaffairs.org' <Corleyct@elderaffairs.org>
'Jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us' <Jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Jdocallaghan@dhr.state.ga.us' <Jdocallaghan@dhr.state.ga.us>
'Deborah.Anderson@ky.gov' <Deborah.Anderson@ky.gov>
'Melinda.Bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov' <Melinda.Bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov>
'Dennis.Streets@dhhs.nc.gov' <Dennis.Streets@dhhs.nc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Theriot, Susan <stheriot@aging.sc.gov>
'Jim.Shulman@tn.gov' <Jim.Shulman@tn.gov>
'Kathy.Zamata@tn.gov' <Kathy.Zamata@tn.gov>
Region IV Fiscal Technical Assistance Call
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When: 3/12/2014 2:00:00 PM - 3:00:00 PM

When: Wednesday, March 12, 2014 2:00 PM-3:00 PM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.

f \S Îv f \S Îv f \S Îv f \S Îv
The Administration for Community Living Region IV Fiscal Technical Assistance Call will be held on March 12, 
2014, at 2:00 pm EST/1:00 pm CST. This call is targeted to staff who complete or review Federal Financial 
Reports (SF-425) and the ACL Supplemental Form to the SF-425. The purpose of the call is to provide 
updates regarding Federal reporting and a forum to discuss fiscal policies, trends, and current fiscal issues 
with Federal and State Fiscal staffs. To participate on the call, please dial 866-453-8778 and enter passcode 
4336974#.
The preliminary agenda for the call is below.

Agenda
Roll Call
Reporting for Period Ending March 31, 2014
Round Table -  All States
FY 2014 Budget
Current Fiscal Issues
Strategies for Operation during Federal Furloughs 
Topics for future calls


